www.lairdtech.com SIP-LINE-muLtILayErchIP 0212
MULTILAYER POWER chIP
inductors
cPI 0805 J R47 R -10
Product
Series
code
EIa

•	 Operation temperature: -55°c ~ +125°c
•	 Rated Current Definition: Temperature rise to 40°C max.
EiA
PKG. siZE
MEtric
PKG. siZE PArt nuMbEr inductAncE
(μH)
inductAncE
toLErAncE
tEst FrEq.
 (MHZ)
dcr
(Ω)
rAtEd
currEnt MAX (mA)
0805 2012 CPI0805JR47R-10 0.47 20% 1 0.10±25% 1100
0805 2012 CPI0805JR68R-10 0.68 20% 1 0.12±25% 1000
0805 2012 CPI0805IR82R-10 0.82 20% 1 0.14±25% 900
0805 2012 CPI0805H1R0R-10 1.0 20% 1 0.16±25% 800
0805 2012 CPI0805H1R2R-10 1.2 20% 1 0.16±25% 800
0805 2012 CPI0805G1R5R-10 1.5 20% 1 0.22±25% 700
0805 2012 CPI0805G1R8R-10 1.8 20% 1 0.22±25% 700
0805 2012 CPI0805F2R2R-10 2.2 20% 1 0.25±25% 600
0805 2012 CPI0805E3R3R-10 3.3 20% 1 0.22±25% 500
0805 2012 CPI0805E4R7R-10 4.7 20% 1 0.30±25% 500
0806 2016 CPI0806KR47R-10 0.47 20% 1 0.14±30% 1500
0806 2016 CPI0806KR68R-10 0.68 20% 1 0.15±30% 1500
0806 2016 CPI0806KR82R-10 0.82 20% 1 0.16±30% 1500
0806 2016 CPI0806J1R0R-10 1.0 20% 1 0.16±30% 1400
0806 2016 CPI0806J1R2R-10 1.2 20% 1 0.16±30% 1400
0806 2016 CPI0806J1R5R-10 1.5 20% 1 0.20±30% 1200
0806 2016 CPI0806J1R8R-10 1.8 20% 1 0.20±30% 1200
0806 2016 CPI0806J2R2R-10 2.2 20% 1 0.22±30% 1200
0806 2016 CPI0806J3R3R-10 3.3 20% 1 0.24±30% 1100
0806 2016 CPI0806J4R7R-10 4.7 20% 1 0.30±30% 1100
1008 2520 CPI1008KR47R-10 0.47 20% 1 0.07±25% 1800
1008 2520 CPI1008KR68R-10 0.68 20% 1 0.09±25% 1700
1008 2520 CPI1008KR82R-10 0.82 20% 1 0.10±25% 1700
1008 2520 CPI1008K1R0R-10 1.0 20% 1 0.11±25% 1600
1008 2520 CPI1008K1R2R-10 1.2 20% 1 0.11±25% 1600
1008 2520 CPI1008K1R5R-10 1.5 20% 1 0.13±25% 1500
1008 2520 CPI1008K1R8R-10 1.8 20% 1 0.13±25% 1500
1008 2520 CPI1008J2R2R-10 2.2 20% 1 0.17±25% 1300
1008 2520 CPI1008J3R3R-10 3.3 20% 1 0.16±25% 1200
1008 2520 CPI1008J4R7R-10 4.7 20% 1 0.20±25% 1100
Pb
DIMENSION
MEtric ( EiA ) PKG. siZE A mm
(incHEs)